

CS 460/24  
KUSUM BHARTI Vs. SUBHASH CHANDRA

20.01.2025

Present: Sh. Siddharth Malkania, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Plaintiff has filed additional court fees of Rs.78,472/-. The same is taken on record.

Counsel seeks some time to move an amendment application in view of clarifications sought in terms of last order.

List on 19.02.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
20.01.2025