

9 CS 460/24
KUSUM BHARTI Vs. SUBHASH CHANDRA

19.02.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
None for defendant.

At request of plaintiff, re-notify on 03.03.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.02.2025