

CS 460/24
KUSUM BHARTI Vs. SUBHASH CHANDRA

06.01.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Atul Sharma, Ld. LAC for D-2.
D-1 has expired.

Plaintiff has moved an application to implead all the LRs of deceased D-1. Copy supplied.

List for reply and arguments on the said application on
24.03.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.01.2026